
 

SPLIT DISTRICT 

LASTOVO – SPLIT 
Car ferry 

 
 01.01.2015 – 28.05.2015 & 28.09.2015 – 31.12.2015 

 
 

Mon. 
Tue. 
Wed. 
Thu. 
Fri. 
Sat. 

Mon. 
Wed. 
Thu. 

Tue. 
Fri. 

 
Sun. 
Holi. 

 

 
 

Mon. 
Wed.
Thu. 

Tue. 
Fri. 

Mon. 
Tue. 
Wed. 
Thu. 
Fri. 
Sat. 

Sun. 
Holi. 

 

I II II I 

   Line 604 

I I II I 

04:30 - 16:00 13:00 UBLI - 15:45 19:15 22:15

05:45 
06:15 

- 
15:00 

17:30 
17:45 

14:15 
14:30 

VELA 
LUKA 

- 
14:00

14:15 
14:00 

18:00 
17:40 

21:00
20:45

09:00 18:30 21:15 17:15 SPLIT 10:30 10:30 15:00 18:00

 
            Note : 1. On 17.02.2015 (tuesday) after departure from Split at 10:30 h and after call at Vela                      
                           Luka at 14:00 h (without port of Lastovo) - car fery continues to Split (from Vela Luka)  
                           at 15:00 h (as on mondays, on wednesdays and on thursdays) 
  
                       2. On 18.02. 2015 (wednesday) after departure from Split at 10:30 h and after call  
                           at Vela Luka at 14:00 h, car ferry continues to Lastovo at 14:15 h and departure  
                           from Ubli to Vela Luka to Split (as on tuesdays and on fridays) at 16:00 h.  
   
 


	 
	SPLIT DISTRICT 
	LASTOVO – SPLIT 
	Car ferry 
	Mon. 
	Thu. 
	   Line 604
	Mon. 
	Thu. 
	I
	UBLI
	VELA LUKA


