## SPLIT DISTRICT LASTOVO – SPLIT

## Car ferry

## 01.01.2015 - 28.05.2015 & 28.09.2015 - 31.12.2015

Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat.	Mon. Wed. Thu.	Tue. Fri.	Sun. Holi.	Line 604	Mon. Wed. Thu.	Tue. Fri.	Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat.	Sun. Holi.
I	II	II	I		Ι	I	II	I
04:30	-	16:00	13:00	UBLI ↑	-	15:45	19:15	22:15
05:45	-	17:30	14:15	VELA	-	14:15	18:00	21:00
06:15	15:00	17:45	14:30	LUKA	14:00	14:00	17:40	20:45
09:00	18:30	21:15	17:15	SPLIT	10:30	10:30	15:00	18:00

Note: 1. On 17.02.2015 (tuesday) after departure from Split at 10:30 h and after call at Vela Luka at 14:00 h (without port of Lastovo) - car fery continues to Split (from Vela Luka) at 15:00 h (as on mondays, on wednesdays and on thursdays)

2. On 18.02. 2015 (wednesday) after departure from Split at 10:30 h and after call at Vela Luka at 14:00 h, car ferry continues to Lastovo at 14:15 h and departure from Ubli to Vela Luka to Split (as on tuesdays and on fridays) at 16:00 h.